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LED Lighting Solution

WATTS: 18W

VOLTAGE: 120-277V

SKU: IL-CLN18

LED CLONE 18W SPECTRUM

© Copyright 2021 ILUMINAR Lighting 
Subject to change without notice. 

iluminarlighting.com
Toll Free: 1-877-540-5588

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Length
Width
Height
Weight

112cm
2.6cm
3.5cm
.38kg

44.1"
1"

1.4"
.84lbs

Input Voltage
Input Current
Input Power
Color Temperature
PPF
Efficacy
Ambient Temperature
Min Power Factor
LED Lifespan (90% of Life)
Power Cord 120V
Rated Voltage
Voltage Range (+/-10%)
Frequency
Operation Frequency
Waterproof Rating
Minimum Mounting Height

110-277V
0.15A - 0.065A

18W
9,000K

35 µmol/s
1.9 µmol/J

0 - 35°C / 32-95°F
0.9

54,000+ hours
4ft (NEMA 5-15P)

120-277V
100-277V
50 / 60Hz

Direct-Current Input
IP66

>6" Above the canopy

PERFORMANCE

 112cm / 44.1" 

3.5cm / 1.4"

2.6cm / 1"


